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Diving

After 10 of 10 Events

Medallists by Event

As of Sat 2 Aug 2014

Medal Name
CGA

Event Name Date
Code

Men's 1m Springboard WED 30 JUL GOLD ENGLAUGHER Jack
SILVER AUSMITCHAM Matthew
BRONZE AUSNEL Grant

Men's 3m Springboard THU 31 JUL GOLD MASTZE LIANG Ooi
SILVER ENGLAUGHER Jack
BRONZE ENGDINGLEY Oliver

Men's 10m Platform SAT 2 AUG GOLD ENGDALEY Tom
SILVER MASTZE LIANG Ooi
BRONZE CANRIENDEAU Vincent

Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard FRI 1 AUG GOLD ENGLAUGHER Jack
MEARS Chris

SILVER AUSMITCHAM Matthew
NEL Grant

BRONZE ENGROBINSON­ BAKER Nick
WOODWARD Freddie

Men's Synchronised 10m Platform FRI 1 AUG GOLD AUSBEDGGOOD Domonic
MITCHAM Matthew

SILVER ENGDALEY Tom
DENNY James

Women's 1m Springboard FRI 1 AUG GOLD CANABEL Jennifer
SILVER AUSKEENEY Maddison
BRONZE AUSQIN Esther

Women's 3m Springboard SAT 2 AUG GOLD AUSQIN Esther
SILVER CANABEL Jennifer
BRONZE ENGSTARLING Hannah

Women's 10m Platform THU 31 JUL GOLD CANBENFEITO Meaghan
SILVER MASPAMG Pandelela Rinong
BRONZE CANFILION Roseline

Women's Synchro. 3m Springboard WED 30 JUL GOLD ENGBLAGG Alicia
GALLANTREE Rebecca

SILVER CANABEL Jennifer
WARE Pamela

BRONZE AUSKEENEY Maddison
SMITH Anabelle

Women's Synchro. 10m Platform WED 30 JUL GOLD CANBENFEITO Meaghan
FILION Roseline

SILVER ENGBARROW Sarah
COUCH Tonia

BRONZE MASPAMG Pandelela Rinong
SABRI Nur Dhabitah
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

 
 

Diving

Diving Competition Schedule

As of Fri 1 Aug 2014

REVISED
1 AUG 12:37

EventDate
Start

Phase
Time

WED 30 JUL  10:05 Men's 1m Springboard Preliminary
 11:40 Women's Synchro. 10m Platform Final
 18:05 Men's 1m Springboard Final
 19:31 Women's Synchro. 3m Springboard Final

THU 31 JUL  10:05 Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary
 12:06 Women's 10m Platform Preliminary
 18:05 Men's 3m Springboard Final
 19:41 Women's 10m Platform Final

FRI 1 AUG  10:05 Women's 1m Springboard Preliminary
 11:24 Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard Final
 18:05 Women's 1m Springboard Final
 19:19 Men's Synchronised 10m Platform Final

SAT 2 AUG  10:05 Women's 3m Springboard Preliminary
 11:38 Men's 10m Platform Preliminary
 18:05 Women's 3m Springboard Final
 19:30 Men's 10m Platform Final

Note:
Schedule is subject to change
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Diving

Judges

As of Fri 1 Aug 2014

Name Gender

BAMBER Susan F

BARKER Ann F

BECK Melanie F

BEDDOE Valerie F

BOYS Beverley F

BROOKER Eric M

BROOKER Gillian F

CALVERT Collette F

CHONG Kelvin M

CLEWLOW Frank M

FREEMAN Sally F

HAMILTON Janice F

IRELAND Suzanne F

KELEMEN Ildiko F

LATIMER Simon M

LER Damien M

MACINNES Donald M

MARWOOD Ann­Alicia F

MEWSE Nina F

MORNEAU Helene F

OGDEN Jane F

POLAZZO Marco Valerio M

ROSLAN Sham M

SEAMAN Kathy F

SLESS Barry M

SLESS Mary F

SMITH Peter M

TOMLINSON Victoria F

VYAS Mayur M

Legend:
F Female M Male
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Diving

Entry List by CGA

As of Fri 1 Aug 2014

CGA
Name Date of Birth

Height
(m / ft in) (kg / lbs)

Weight
Event Code

Gender
AUS ­  Australia          

BOYD Emily 12 MAR 1995F
BUGG Rachel 7 MAR 1989 10M / 10MSF
GELAI Anna 24 JUN 1993 3MSF
KEENEY Maddison 23 MAY 1996 1M / 3M / 3MSF
QIN Esther 18 NOV 1991 1M / 3M / 3MSF
SHEEHAN Georgia 10 JUL 1999 1MF
SMITH Anabelle 3 FEB 1993 3M / 3MSF
TARVIT Lara 26 JAN 1997 10MF
WU Melissa 3 MAY 1992 10M / 10MSF
BEDGGOOD Domonic 18 SEP 1994 3M / 10M / 10MSM
MITCHAM Matthew 2 MAR 1988 1M / 10M / 3MS / 10MSM
NEL Grant 7 APR 1988 1M / 3M / 3MSM
          

CAN ­  Canada          
ABEL Jennifer 23 AUG 1991 1.60 / 5'3" 61 / 134 1M / 3M / 3MSF
BENFEITO Meaghan 2 MAR 1989 1.53 / 5'0" 48 / 106 10M / 10MSF
FILION Roseline 3 JUL 1987 1.54 / 5'1" 55 / 121 10M / 10MSF
FRIESEN Emma 11 OCT 1988 1.65 / 5'5" 60 / 132 1M / 3MF
WARE Carol­Ann 8 JAN 1991 1.60 / 5'3" 54 / 119 10MF
WARE Pamela 12 FEB 1993 1.58 / 5'2" 55 / 121 1M / 3M / 3MSF
BOUCHARD Maxim 18 SEP 1990 1.74 / 5'9" 61 / 134 10M / 3MS / 10MSM
IMBEAU­DULAC Francois 9 DEC 1990 1.72 / 5'8" 76 / 168 1M / 3MM
McCORMICK Riley 25 AUG 1991 1.78 / 5'10" 70 / 154 1M / 3M / 3MSM
RIENDEAU Vincent 13 DEC 1996 1.75 / 5'9" 73 / 161 10M / 10MSM
YANO Cody 9 MAY 1991 1.80 / 5'11" 80 / 176 1M / 3MM
          

ENG ­  England          
BARROW Sarah 22 OCT 1988 1.63 / 5'4" 52 / 115 10M / 10MSF
BLAGG Alicia 21 OCT 1996 1.67 / 5'6" 60 / 132 1M / 3M / 3MSF
COUCH Tonia 20 MAY 1989 1.64 / 5'5" 58 / 128 10M / 10MSF
GALLANTREE Rebecca 19 AUG 1984 1M / 3M / 3MSF
STARLING Hannah 12 JUN 1995 1.54 / 5'1" 52 / 115 1M / 3MF
VINCENT Victoria 3 APR 2001 10MF
DALEY Tom 21 MAY 1994 1.72 / 5'8" 69 / 152 10M / 10MSM
DENNY James 20 SEP 1993 1.70 / 5'7" 67 / 148 3M / 10M / 10MSM
DINGLEY Oliver 24 NOV 1992 1.62 / 5'4" 60 / 132 3MM
DIXON Matthew 19 APR 2000 1.50 / 4'11" 38 / 84 10MM
GOODFELLOW Daniel 19 OCT 1996 1.54 / 5'1" 60 / 132M
LAUGHER Jack 30 JAN 1995 1.68 / 5'6" 69 / 152 1M / 3M / 3MSM
LEE Matthew 5 MAR 1998 1.73 / 5'8" 62 / 137M
MEARS Chris 7 FEB 1993 1.72 / 5'8" 69 / 152 1M / 3MSM
ROBINSON­ BAKER Nick 24 JUN 1987 1.69 / 5'7" 75 / 165 3MSM
WOODWARD Freddie 23 JUN 1995 1.78 / 5'10" 72 / 159 1M / 3MSM
          

IND ­  India          
KONGBRAILATPAM Ramananda 3 MAR 1997 1M / 3MM
PARDESHI Siddharth 29 JUN 1997 3M / 10MM
          

JAM ­  Jamaica          
KNIGHT­WISDOM Yona 12 MAY 1995 1.87 / 6'2" 84 / 185 1M / 3MM
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Diving

Entry List by CGA

As of Fri 1 Aug 2014

CGA
Name Date of Birth

Height
(m / ft in) (kg / lbs)

Weight
Event Code

Gender
MAS ­  Malaysia          

JUN HOONG Cheong 16 APR 1990 1.50 / 4'11" 50 / 110 1M / 3M / 10M / 3MS /F
MUN YEE Leong 4 DEC 1984 1.63 / 5'4" 50 / 110 10MSF
PAMG Pandelela Rinong 2 MAR 1993 1.59 / 5'3" 55 / 121 10M / 10MSF
SABRI Nur Dhabitah 12 JUL 1999 1.52 / 5'0" 45 / 99 3M / 3MS / 10MSF
TUKIET Traisy Vivien 17 FEB 1994 1.53 / 5'0" 50 / 110 1MF
YAN YEE Ng 11 JUL 1993 1.55 / 5'1" 56 / 123 3M / 3MSF
ZHIAYI Loh 13 AUG 1997 1.62 / 5'4" 47 / 104 10M / 3MSF
ABDULLAH Muhammad Nazreen 22 NOV 1998 1.39 / 4'7" 50 / 110M
AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar 28 AUG 1992 1.62 / 5'4" 57 / 126 1M / 3M / 3MSM
TZE LIANG Ooi 19 NOV 1993 1.66 / 5'5" 68 / 150 1M / 3M / 10M / 3MS /M
YIWEI Chew 16 OCT 1995 1.67 / 5'6" 55 / 121 3M / 10M / 10MSM
          

NZL ­  New Zealand          
LI Fengyang 2 FEB 1990 1.72 / 5'8" 65 / 143 3M / 10M / 3MSM
STONE Liam 15 NOV 1996 1.75 / 5'9" 63 / 139 1M / 3M / 3MSM
          

SCO ­  Scotland          
REID Grace 9 MAY 1996 1.69 / 5'7" 63 / 139 1M / 3MF
HEATLY James 20 MAY 1997 1M / 3MM
          

TGA ­  Tonga          
ZARKA Maria 1 OCT 1993 1.75 / 5'9" 64 / 141 1M / 3MF

Note:
All corrections until the qualifications are available in INFO

Legend:
3M 3m Springboard 3MS 3m Synchronised Springboard 10M 10m Platform 10MS 10m Synchronised Platform
F Female M Male
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Royal Commonwealth Pool 
(Edinburgh)  
 

 

 

Diving 

 

 

 

Item: 1 

Men's Synchronised 10m Platform Final – Only 2 Medals to be awarded 

 

Summary: 

As there are only 4 teams entered into the Men's Synchronised 10m Platform Final on Friday August 1st only Gold and 

Silver medals will be awarded – no bronze medal will be awarded. 

Details: 

This is in line with the Commonwealth Games Manual, see page 20, Ref SPT38 and was communicated to 
all teams during the Team Meeting on July 29th: 

“SPT38 Prize medals will be awarded on the following scale for individual and 

team events (all sports other than Boxing, Judo and Wrestling): 

4 contestants: gold and silver only” 

 

 

Issued by: Sport Competition Manager Helen Jaques This decision affects: Results X 

Time: 8:32 AM  Schedule  

Date: 8/1/2014  Other  
1
 

 
 



Royal Commonwealth Pool

30 JUL 2014
11:40

Diving

Women's Synchronised 10m Platform

Final

Panel of Judges

 

REVISED
30 JUL 9:43

Function Name
Referee SEAMAN Kathy TDC
Assistant SMITH Peter TDC

Execution Judges
E1 BROOKER Gillian
E2 LER Damien
E3 KELEMEN Ildiko
E4 MORNEAU Helene
E5 VYAS Mayur
E6 MARWOOD Ann­Alicia

Synchronisation Judges
S1 BEDDOE Valerie
S2 BOYS Beverley
S3 OGDEN Jane
S4 ROSLAN Sham
S5 LATIMER Simon
Alternate CHONG Kelvin

Legend:
En Execution judge number Sn Synchronisation judge number TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee

Start time was changed
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

30 JUL 2014
11:40

Diving

Women's Synchronised 10m Platform

Final

Results

 

Rank Name
Code
CGA  Total

Points Behind
Points

1 CAN 310.65  BENFEITO Meaghan
FILION Roseline

2 ENG 307.92 2.73BARROW Sarah
COUCH Tonia

3 MAS 300.12 10.53PAMG Pandelela Rinong
SABRI Nur Dhabitah

4 MAS 298.92 11.73JUN HOONG Cheong
MUN YEE Leong

5 AUS 292.50 18.15BUGG Rachel
WU Melissa
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

30 JUL 2014
11:40

Diving

Women's Synchronised 10m Platform

Final

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 BENFEITO Meaghan
FILION Roseline

CAN 401B 2.0 9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  53.40  1 53.40 1  8.5  9.0 
301B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  50.40  3 103.80 2 1.208.0  7.5 
107B 3.0 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  65.70  2 169.50 2 1.746.5  6.5 
207C 3.3 5.5  5.5  5.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  64.35  4 233.85 3 3.996.5  7.0 
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  76.80  1 310.65 1  7.5  8.0 

2 BARROW Sarah
COUCH Tonia

ENG 301B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  52.80  2 52.80 2 0.609.0  8.0 
201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  52.20  2 105.00 1  8.5  8.5 
407C 3.2 6.5  5.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  66.24  1 171.24 1  6.5  7.0 
107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  66.60  3 237.84 1  7.5  8.0 
5253B 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  8.5  7.0  8.5  7.5  8.0  70.08  4 307.92 2 2.736.5  7.0 

3 PAMG Pandelela
Rinong
SABRI Nur Dhabitah

MAS 301B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  49.20  5 49.20 5 4.208.5  8.5 
201B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  48.60  4 97.80 5 7.207.5  8.5 
107B 3.0 7.0  7.5  8.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5  6.5  61.20  5 159.00 5 12.246.5  7.0 
407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  70.08  1 229.08 4 8.766.5  7.5 
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  8.0  6.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  71.04  3 300.12 3 10.536.5  7.5 

4 JUN HOONG Cheong
MUN YEE Leong

MAS 301B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  49.80  4 49.80 4 3.609.0  8.5 
201B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  52.80  1 102.60 3 2.409.0  8.5 
107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  64.80  3 167.40 3 3.846.5  5.5 
407C 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  67.20  2 234.60 2 3.247.5  7.0 
5253B 3.2 5.5  5.0  5.5  7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  64.32  5 298.92 4 11.736.5  7.5 

5 BUGG Rachel
WU Melissa

AUS 301B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  51.00  3 51.00 3 2.409.0  8.5 
201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  48.00  5 99.00 4 6.007.5  8.0 
107B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  63.90  4 162.90 4 8.347.0  7.5 
407C 3.2 4.5  4.5  4.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  57.60  5 220.50 5 17.347.0  7.0 
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.5  6.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  72.00  2 292.50 5 18.156.0  7.0 

Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver No. Number
Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

30 JUL 2014
10:05

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Preliminaries

Panel of Judges

 

REVISED
30 JUL 11:26

Function Name
Referee BOYS Beverley TDC
Assistant BAMBER Susan TDC

Judge 1 OGDEN Jane
Judge 2 VYAS Mayur
Judge 3 BROOKER Gillian
Judge 4 LER Damien
Judge 5 MORNEAU Helene
Judge 6 MARWOOD Ann­Alicia
Judge 7 CHONG Kelvin
Alternate BEDDOE Valerie

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

30 JUL 2014
10:05

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Preliminaries

Results

 

Rank Name
Code
CGA

Points Qualified
Behind
Points

1 LAUGHER Jack ENG 435.30   Q
2 MITCHAM Matthew AUS 383.65 51.65 Q
3 MEARS Chris ENG 383.40 51.90 Q
4 WOODWARD Freddie ENG 365.45 69.85 Q
5 NEL Grant AUS 352.60 82.70 Q
6 STONE Liam NZL 343.35 91.95 Q
7 TZE LIANG Ooi MAS 333.80 101.50 Q
8 KNIGHT­WISDOM Yona JAM 333.10 102.20 Q
9 McCORMICK Riley CAN 326.20 109.10 Q
10 HEATLY James SCO 317.65 117.65 Q
11 IMBEAU­DULAC Francois CAN 313.20 122.10 Q
12 YANO Cody CAN 312.00 123.30 Q
13 KONGBRAILATPAM Ramananda IND 294.95 140.35 R
14 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 294.45 140.85 R

Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

30 JUL 2014
10:05

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Preliminaries

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 LAUGHER Jack ENG 205C 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  66.00 3 66.00 3 4.40
5335D 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 1 138.00 1  
305B 3.2 8.0  8.5  7.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  80.00 1 218.00 1  
405B 3.4 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 1 294.50 1  
107C 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 1 366.50 1  
5152B 3.2 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  68.80 3 435.30 1  

2 MITCHAM Matthew AUS 205C 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  64.50 5 64.50 5 5.90
305B 3.2 6.5  7.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  67.20 4 131.70 3 6.30
405C 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 2 201.45 3 16.55
107C 3.0 7.0  5.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  55.50 12 256.95 3 37.55
5152B 3.2 6.0  5.5  6.5  5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  59.20 4 316.15 3 50.35
5335D 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 4 383.65 2 51.65

3 MEARS Chris ENG 405C 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  68.20 2 68.20 2 2.20
305C 3.0 7.5  8.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.50 3 135.70 2 2.30
5335D 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 3 203.20 2 14.80
205C 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.50 2 270.70 2 23.80
105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  57.20 7 327.90 2 38.60
107C 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  55.50 9 383.40 3 51.90

4 WOODWARD Freddie ENG 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  58.50 =8 58.50 =8 11.90
107C 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 =5 121.50 6 16.50
205C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  61.50 4 183.00 4 35.00
305C 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  61.50 9 244.50 4 50.00
5152B 3.2 5.0  5.5  6.0  4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  51.20 8 295.70 4 70.80
405C 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 2 365.45 4 69.85

5 NEL Grant AUS 107C 3.0 7.0  8.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5  60.00 7 60.00 7 10.40
205C 3.0 5.5  6.0  5.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  51.00 11 111.00 11 27.00
305C 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 5 169.50 6 48.50
403B 2.4 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  57.60 11 227.10 7 67.40
405C 3.1 6.5  5.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  58.90 5 286.00 6 80.50
5337D 3.6 7.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  66.60 6 352.60 5 82.70

6 STONE Liam NZL 405C 3.1 7.0  6.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.45 6 60.45 6 9.95
105B 2.6 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 =7 118.95 7 19.05
107C 3.0 4.5  4.5  5.0  5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0  45.00 =12 163.95 9 54.05
5152B 3.2 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0  62.40 =7 226.35 8 68.15
205C 3.0 6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5  51.00 9 277.35 8 89.15
305C 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  66.00 7 343.35 6 91.95

7 TZE LIANG Ooi MAS 105B 2.6 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5  53.30 14 53.30 14 17.10
305C 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =5 116.30 9 21.70
205C 3.0 6.0  5.0  5.0  5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0  45.00 =12 161.30 10 56.70
107C 3.0 5.0  4.5  4.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5  43.50 14 204.80 13 89.70
5152B 3.2 7.0  6.0  6.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  57.60 6 262.40 11 104.10
405B 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  71.40 1 333.80 7 101.50

8 KNIGHT­WISDOM
Yona

JAM 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  58.50 =8 58.50 =8 11.90
5333D 2.6 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  58.50 =7 117.00 8 21.00
405C 3.1 6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5  49.60 =10 166.60 8 51.40
305C 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =5 229.60 6 64.90
5335D 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.00 3 292.60 5 73.90
205C 3.0 4.5  4.0  6.0  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0  40.50 12 333.10 8 102.20

9 McCORMICK Riley CAN 105B 2.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  58.50 =8 58.50 =8 11.90
205C 3.0 4.5  4.0  4.0  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  36.00 13 94.50 13 43.50
305C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  55.50 6 150.00 13 68.00
405C 3.1 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 3 215.10 11 79.40
5152B 3.2 5.0  5.5  5.5  4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  49.60 10 264.70 9 101.80
107C 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  61.50 8 326.20 9 109.10

10 HEATLY James SCO 105B 2.6 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 =12 54.60 =12 15.80
5333D 2.6 5.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  46.80 12 101.40 12 36.60
205C 3.0 4.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  52.50 =8 153.90 11 64.10
305C 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  64.50 4 218.40 10 76.10
107C 3.0 6.0  5.0  6.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  45.00 12 263.40 10 103.10
405C 3.1 6.5  5.0  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  54.25 10 317.65 10 117.65

11 IMBEAU­DULAC
Francois

CAN 405C 3.1 7.0  7.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 4 65.10 4 5.30
107C 3.0 0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.00 14 65.10 14 72.90
205C 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  52.50 =8 117.60 14 100.40
305B 3.2 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.40 =7 180.00 14 114.50

5335D 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  66.00 2 246.00 14 120.50
5152B 3.2 7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 5 313.20 11 122.10
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

30 JUL 2014
10:05

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Preliminaries

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

12 YANO Cody CAN 405B 3.4 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  56.10 11 56.10 11 14.30
205C 3.0 7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  58.50 =7 114.60 10 23.40
105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 7 169.20 7 48.80
107C 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0  51.00 13 220.20 9 74.30
305C 3.0 5.0  4.5  4.0  5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0  39.00 14 259.20 12 107.30
5152B 3.2 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  52.80 11 312.00 12 123.30

13 KONGBRAILATPAM
Ramananda

IND 105B 2.6 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 =12 54.60 =12 15.80
107B 3.3 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  69.30 2 123.90 4 14.10
205C 3.0 4.5  2.5  3.0  3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5  28.50 14 152.40 12 65.60
305B 3.2 6.5  5.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  59.20 10 211.60 12 82.90
405C 3.1 4.5  4.0  5.0  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  44.95 13 256.55 13 109.95
5152B 3.2 4.0  4.0  5.0  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0  38.40 13 294.95 13 140.35

14 AZMAN Ahmad
Amsyar

MAS 5152B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  70.40 1 70.40 1  
107B 3.3 5.5  4.5  5.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  51.15 10 121.55 5 16.45
405C 3.1 5.5  4.0  4.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  49.60 =10 171.15 5 46.85
305C 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.00 =5 234.15 5 60.35
205C 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 11 283.65 7 82.85
5154B 3.6 0.0  1.0  1.5  1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5  10.80 14 294.45 14 140.85

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

30 JUL 2014
18:05

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Final

Panel of Judges

 

Function Name
Referee BOYS Beverley TDC
Assistant BAMBER Susan TDC

Judge 1 OGDEN Jane
Judge 2 KELEMEN Ildiko
Judge 3 BROOKER Gillian
Judge 4 POLAZZO Marco Valerio
Judge 5 MORNEAU Helene
Judge 6 MARWOOD Ann­Alicia
Judge 7 CHONG Kelvin
Alternate BEDDOE Valerie

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

30 JUL 2014
18:05

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Final

Results

 

Rank Name
Code
CGA

Points
Behind
Points

1 LAUGHER Jack ENG 449.90  
2 MITCHAM Matthew AUS 404.85 45.05
3 NEL Grant AUS 403.40 46.50
4 MEARS Chris ENG 396.20 53.70
5 KNIGHT­WISDOM Yona JAM 391.20 58.70
6 TZE LIANG Ooi MAS 387.80 62.10
7 STONE Liam NZL 382.10 67.80
8 McCORMICK Riley CAN 374.10 75.80
9 HEATLY James SCO 345.60 104.30
10 WOODWARD Freddie ENG 340.05 109.85
11 YANO Cody CAN 327.90 122.00
12 IMBEAU­DULAC Francois CAN 326.70 123.20
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

30 JUL 2014
18:05

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Final

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 LAUGHER Jack ENG 205C 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 3 67.50 3 4.50
5335D 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  67.50 =2 135.00 =2 3.80
305B 3.2 8.0  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  80.00 1 215.00 1  
405B 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  81.60 1 296.60 1  
107C 3.0 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 1 373.10 1  
5152B 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 2 449.90 1  

2 MITCHAM Matthew AUS 205C 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 8 63.00 8 9.00
305B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  68.80 1 131.80 4 7.00
405C 3.1 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 2 201.55 3 13.45
107C 3.0 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  66.00 5 267.55 2 29.05
5152B 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5  60.80 =8 328.35 2 44.75
5335D 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 =3 404.85 2 45.05

3 NEL Grant AUS 107C 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 1 72.00 1  
205C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 4 135.00 =2 3.80
305C 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =4 202.50 2 12.50
403B 2.4 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  54.00 10 256.50 5 40.10
405C 3.1 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  71.30 2 327.80 3 45.30
5337D 3.6 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  75.60 5 403.40 3 46.50

4 MEARS Chris ENG 405C 3.1 7.5  8.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  71.30 2 71.30 2 0.70
305C 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0  67.50 =2 138.80 1  
5335D 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  58.50 9 197.30 4 17.70
205C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  63.00 6 260.30 3 36.30
105B 2.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  62.40 7 322.70 5 50.40
107C 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  73.50 6 396.20 4 53.70

5 KNIGHT­WISDOM
Yona

JAM 105B 2.6 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  62.40 9 62.40 9 9.60
5333D 2.6 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  61.10 6 123.50 7 15.30
405C 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  68.20 3 191.70 6 23.30
305C 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 =3 259.20 4 37.40
5335D 3.0 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =3 326.70 4 46.40
205C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  64.50 9 391.20 5 58.70

6 TZE LIANG Ooi MAS 105B 2.6 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  63.70 7 63.70 7 8.30
305C 3.0 4.5  5.5  4.0  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0  42.00 10 105.70 10 33.10
205C 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.50 =4 173.20 9 41.80
107C 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =3 240.70 8 55.90
5152B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 =5 307.90 7 65.20
405B 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  79.90 1 387.80 6 62.10

7 STONE Liam NZL 405C 3.1 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 =4 65.10 =4 6.90
105B 2.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  59.80 7 124.90 6 13.90
107C 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =4 192.40 5 22.60
5152B 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  59.20 7 251.60 6 45.00
205C 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 11 305.60 8 67.50
305C 3.0 8.0  8.5  9.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 =3 382.10 7 67.80

8 McCORMICK Riley CAN 105B 2.6 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  58.50 =11 58.50 =11 13.50
205C 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  49.50 9 108.00 9 30.80
305C 3.0 7.5  8.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =4 175.50 8 39.50
405C 3.1 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 2 249.90 7 46.70
5152B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  67.20 =5 317.10 6 56.00
107C 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  57.00 12 374.10 8 75.80

9 HEATLY James SCO 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 =11 58.50 =11 13.50
5333D 2.6 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  58.50 8 117.00 8 21.80
205C 3.0 6.0  6.0  7.0  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  55.50 11 172.50 10 42.50
305C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 8 231.00 9 65.60
107C 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  49.50 12 280.50 9 92.60
405C 3.1 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 8 345.60 9 104.30

10 WOODWARD Freddie ENG 105B 2.6 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  59.80 10 59.80 10 12.20
107C 3.0 4.5  4.5  4.5  5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0  40.50 11 100.30 12 38.50
205C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  61.50 8 161.80 11 53.20
305C 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.00 9 218.80 10 77.80
5152B 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  60.80 =8 279.60 10 93.50
405C 3.1 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  60.45 10 340.05 10 109.85

11 YANO Cody CAN 405B 3.4 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  64.60 6 64.60 6 7.40
205C 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0  61.50 5 126.10 5 12.70
105B 2.6 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  57.20 10 183.30 7 31.70
107C 3.0 3.0  3.0  2.5  3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5  28.50 12 211.80 11 84.80
305C 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 10 270.30 11 102.80
5152B 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5  57.60 11 327.90 11 122.00
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

30 JUL 2014
18:05

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Final

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

12 IMBEAU­DULAC
Francois

CAN 405C 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  65.10 =4 65.10 =4 6.90
107C 3.0 4.0  4.0  4.5  4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5  36.00 12 101.10 11 37.70
205C 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  52.50 12 153.60 12 61.40
305B 3.2 4.0  4.5  3.5  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  38.40 11 192.00 12 104.60

5335D 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 =3 259.50 12 113.60
5152B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  67.20 7 326.70 12 123.20

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

30 JUL 2014
19:31

Diving

Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard

Final

Panel of Judges

 

REVISED
30 JUL 9:46

Function Name
Referee SEAMAN Kathy TDC
Assistant TOMLINSON Victoria TDC

Execution Judges
E1 ROSLAN Sham
E2 BEDDOE Valerie
E3 OGDEN Jane
E4 POLAZZO Marco Valerio
E5 BOYS Beverley
E6 VYAS Mayur

Synchronisation Judges
S1 BROOKER Gillian
S2 LER Damien
S3 CHONG Kelvin
S4 LATIMER Simon
S5 KELEMEN Ildiko
Alternate MORNEAU Helene

Legend:
En Execution judge number Sn Synchronisation judge number TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee

Start time was changed
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

30 JUL 2014
19:31

Diving

Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard

Final

Results

 

Rank Name
Code
CGA  Total

Points Behind
Points

1 ENG 300.24  BLAGG Alicia
GALLANTREE Rebecca

2 CAN 295.65 4.59ABEL Jennifer
WARE Pamela

3 AUS 294.72 5.52KEENEY Maddison
SMITH Anabelle

4 AUS 290.10 10.14GELAI Anna
QIN Esther

5 MAS 283.44 16.80JUN HOONG Cheong
ZHIAYI Loh

6 MAS 282.69 17.55SABRI Nur Dhabitah
YAN YEE Ng
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

30 JUL 2014
19:31

Diving

Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard

Final

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 BLAGG Alicia
GALLANTREE
Rebecca

ENG 401B 2.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  49.20  =4 49.20 =4 1.808.0  8.0 
301B 2.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  49.80  3 99.00 3 1.808.0  8.0 
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  65.70  4 164.70 3 2.707.0  7.0 
205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  63.00  3 227.70 2 0.425.5  6.0 
107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  72.54  1 300.24 1  7.5  7.5 

2 ABEL Jennifer
WARE Pamela

CAN 401B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  51.00  1 51.00 1  8.5  8.0 
301B 2.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  47.40  =4 98.40 4 2.408.0  8.0 
205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  68.40  2 166.80 2 0.607.5  7.0 
107B 3.1 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  60.45  4 227.25 3 0.875.5  5.5 
5152B 3.0 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  68.40  2 295.65 2 4.598.0  6.5 

3 KEENEY Maddison
SMITH Anabelle

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  49.20  =4 49.20 =4 1.808.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  46.20  6 95.40 5 5.406.5  7.5 
405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  6.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  63.90  5 159.30 6 8.107.0  6.5 
107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  68.82  1 228.12 1  7.5  7.0 
5152B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  66.60  3 294.72 3 5.527.5  7.0 

4 GELAI Anna
QIN Esther

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  49.80  3 49.80 3 1.208.0  8.5 
101B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  50.40  =1 100.20 2 0.609.0  8.5 
405B 3.0 6.0  5.5  5.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  60.30  6 160.50 5 6.906.0  6.0 
305B 3.0 6.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  65.70  2 226.20 4 1.927.5  7.5 
5152B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  63.90  5 290.10 4 10.146.5  7.0 

5 JUN HOONG Cheong
ZHIAYI Loh

MAS 5231D 2.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  50.40  2 50.40 2 0.608.0  8.5 
301C 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.5  8.5  8.5  50.40  =1 100.80 1  8.0  9.0 
405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  66.60  3 167.40 1  7.0  7.0 
107C 2.8 6.5  5.0  6.5  4.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.0  51.24  6 218.64 6 9.484.0  5.5 
205B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  64.80  4 283.44 5 16.808.0  7.0 

6 SABRI Nur Dhabitah
YAN YEE Ng

MAS 201C 2.0 7.5  6.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  44.40  6 44.40 6 6.607.0  8.0 
301C 2.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  47.40  =4 91.80 6 9.007.5  8.5 
405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  69.30  1 161.10 4 6.306.5  7.0 
107B 3.1 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5  58.59  5 219.69 5 8.435.0  4.5 
5152B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.5  6.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  63.00  6 282.69 6 17.556.0  5.5 

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
10:05

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Preliminaries

Panel of Judges

 

Function Name
Referee BROOKER Gillian TDC
Assistant SMITH Peter TDC

Judge 1 ROSLAN Sham
Judge 2 MORNEAU Helene
Judge 3 OGDEN Jane
Judge 4 BEDDOE Valerie
Judge 5 VYAS Mayur
Judge 6 KELEMEN Ildiko
Judge 7 POLAZZO Marco Valerio
Alternate MARWOOD Ann­Alicia

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
10:05

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Preliminaries

Results

 

Rank Name
Code
CGA

Points Qualified
Behind
Points

1 LAUGHER Jack ENG 465.80   Q
2 TZE LIANG Ooi MAS 416.15 49.65 Q
3 IMBEAU­DULAC Francois CAN 406.35 59.45 Q
4 McCORMICK Riley CAN 403.10 62.70 Q
5 HEATLY James SCO 397.65 68.15 Q
6 DENNY James ENG 394.05 71.75 Q
7 KNIGHT­WISDOM Yona JAM 393.20 72.60 Q
8 DINGLEY Oliver ENG 387.05 78.75 Q
9 LI Fengyang NZL 375.30 90.50 Q
10 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 368.75 97.05 Q
11 YIWEI Chew MAS 364.65 101.15 Q
12 YANO Cody CAN 364.35 101.45 Q
13 KONGBRAILATPAM Ramananda IND 358.70 107.10 R
14 STONE Liam NZL 351.55 114.25 R
15 NEL Grant AUS 335.25 130.55
16 BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS 302.05 163.75
17 PARDESHI Siddharth IND 271.55 194.25

Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
10:05

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Preliminaries

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 LAUGHER Jack ENG 5154B 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  81.60 1 81.60 1  
307C 3.5 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  89.25 1 170.85 1  
407C 3.4 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  78.20 2 249.05 1  
5353B 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  74.25 2 323.30 1  
109C 3.8 6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  74.10 1 397.40 1  
207C 3.6 6.5  5.5  6.5  5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  68.40 3 465.80 1  

2 TZE LIANG Ooi MAS 107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 =4 69.75 =4 11.85
5353B 3.3 8.0  8.0  7.0  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  74.25 2 144.00 2 26.85
307C 3.5 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  68.25 5 212.25 2 36.80
407C 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 1 288.75 2 34.55
207C 3.6 5.0  6.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  59.40 13 348.15 2 49.25
5154B 3.4 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  68.00 4 416.15 2 49.65

3 IMBEAU­DULAC
Francois

CAN 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 =8 67.50 =8 14.10
107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 =9 132.60 =9 38.25
205B 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 11 191.10 9 57.95
307C 3.5 7.0  7.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5  70.00 5 261.10 8 62.20
5154B 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  73.10 2 334.20 7 63.20
5156B 3.9 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  72.15 2 406.35 3 59.45

4 McCORMICK Riley CAN 205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 13 63.00 13 18.60
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.50 6 130.50 11 40.35
107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  71.30 3 201.80 6 47.25
305B 3.0 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 7 269.30 5 54.00
405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 =5 336.80 5 60.60
5154B 3.4 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  66.30 =5 403.10 4 62.70

5 HEATLY James SCO 5152B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.50 =8 67.50 =8 14.10
107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 5 137.25 6 33.60
205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =8 200.25 7 48.80
305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  63.00 9 263.25 7 60.05
5154B 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 3 334.65 6 62.75
405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  63.00 8 397.65 5 68.15

6 DENNY James ENG 107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  69.75 =4 69.75 =4 11.85
207C 3.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  72.00 3 141.75 3 29.10
5154B 3.4 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  66.30 7 208.05 4 41.00
307C 3.5 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  73.50 3 281.55 3 41.75
407C 3.4 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  61.20 12 342.75 4 54.65
109C 3.8 4.5  4.0  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5  51.30 13 394.05 6 71.75

7 KNIGHT­WISDOM
Yona

JAM 205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 =14 60.00 =14 21.60
107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  66.65 =7 126.65 12 44.20

5337D 3.5 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5  78.75 1 205.40 5 43.65
405B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0  58.50 =11 263.90 6 59.40
305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 =10 326.90 8 70.50
5154B 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  66.30 =5 393.20 7 72.60

8 DINGLEY Oliver ENG 5154B 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  74.80 2 74.80 2 6.80
205B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  64.50 13 139.30 4 31.55
107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  69.75 4 209.05 3 40.00
5253B 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 4 280.45 4 42.85
305B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5  67.50 =5 347.95 3 49.45
407C 3.4 4.0  3.0  3.5  4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0  39.10 17 387.05 8 78.75

9 LI Fengyang NZL 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 =8 67.50 =8 14.10
107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 =9 132.60 =9 38.25
205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 14 186.60 14 62.45
305B 3.0 6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  58.50 =11 245.10 =11 78.20
5152B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  69.00 4 314.10 10 83.30
5154B 3.4 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0  61.20 10 375.30 9 90.50

10 AZMAN Ahmad
Amsyar

MAS 107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.75 =4 69.75 =4 11.85
407C 3.4 5.5  6.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5  56.10 16 125.85 13 45.00
205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  63.00 =8 188.85 12 60.20
307C 3.5 4.0  6.0  3.0  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5  49.00 14 237.85 13 85.45
5154B 3.4 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  66.30 8 304.15 13 93.25
109C 3.8 5.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0  64.60 7 368.75 10 97.05

11 YIWEI Chew MAS 405B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 16 58.50 16 23.10
107B 3.1 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0  63.55 14 122.05 15 48.80
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 6 189.55 11 59.50
305B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0  69.00 6 258.55 9 64.75
205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  58.50 14 317.05 9 80.35
5154B 3.4 5.0  4.5  4.5  4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5  47.60 =14 364.65 11 101.15
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
10:05

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Preliminaries

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

12 YANO Cody CAN 405B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 =8 67.50 =8 14.10
407C 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 4 138.90 5 31.95
205B 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5  57.00 12 195.90 8 53.15
107B 3.1 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.45 10 256.35 10 66.95
305B 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  49.50 16 305.85 12 91.55
5152B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 11 364.35 12 101.45

13 KONGBRAILATPAM
Ramananda

IND 5152B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 =14 60.00 =14 21.60
107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  65.10 =9 125.10 14 45.75
205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  63.00 =8 188.10 13 60.95
305B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5  57.00 13 245.10 =11 78.20
405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.5 7.0 6.5  66.00 9 311.10 11 86.30
5154B 3.4 4.5  5.5  4.0  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0  47.60 =14 358.70 13 107.10

14 STONE Liam NZL 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 =8 67.50 =8 14.10
107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  66.65 =7 134.15 8 36.70
205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  55.50 13 189.65 10 59.40
305B 3.0 3.5  4.5  4.0  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  36.00 17 225.65 14 97.65
5152B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 =10 288.65 14 108.75
5154B 3.4 6.0  4.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  62.90 9 351.55 14 114.25

15 NEL Grant AUS 5154B 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  71.40 3 71.40 3 10.20
407C 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  64.60 12 136.00 7 34.85
109C 3.8 0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.00 17 136.00 17 113.05
205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  64.50 8 200.50 15 122.80
307C 3.5 6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5  56.00 15 256.50 16 140.90
5337D 3.5 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0  78.75 1 335.25 15 130.55

16 BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS 107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  69.75 =4 69.75 =4 11.85
205B 3.0 4.5  5.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  40.50 17 110.25 16 60.60
307C 3.5 4.5  3.5  4.5  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0  42.00 16 152.25 15 96.80
407C 3.4 3.5  4.5  2.5  4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0  39.10 16 191.35 16 131.95
5337D 3.5 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  66.50 7 257.85 15 139.55
5154B 3.4 4.0  4.5  4.5  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5  44.20 16 302.05 16 163.75

17 PARDESHI Siddharth IND 107B 3.1 3.0  3.0  3.5  3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5  31.00 17 31.00 17 50.60
5152B 3.0 5.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 15 89.50 17 81.35
205B 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0  51.00 15 140.50 16 108.55
305C 2.8 4.0  6.0  5.5  4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0  42.00 15 182.50 17 140.80
5235D 2.8 4.0  5.0  4.0  4.0 5.5 2.0 5.5  36.40 17 218.90 17 178.50
405C 2.7 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  52.65 12 271.55 17 194.25

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
18:05

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Final

Panel of Judges

 

Function Name
Referee BROOKER Gillian
Assistant SMITH Peter

Judge 1 ROSLAN Sham
Judge 2 MORNEAU Helene
Judge 3 OGDEN Jane
Judge 4 BEDDOE Valerie
Judge 5 VYAS Mayur
Judge 6 KELEMEN Ildiko
Judge 7 POLAZZO Marco Valerio
Alternate MARWOOD Ann­Alicia

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
18:05

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Final

Results

 

Rank Name
Code
CGA

Points
Behind
Points

1 TZE LIANG Ooi MAS 457.60  
2 LAUGHER Jack ENG 449.70 7.90
3 DINGLEY Oliver ENG 425.20 32.40
4 McCORMICK Riley CAN 413.40 44.20
5 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 412.65 44.95
6 DENNY James ENG 410.90 46.70
7 IMBEAU­DULAC Francois CAN 402.70 54.90
8 HEATLY James SCO 393.35 64.25
9 YANO Cody CAN 375.85 81.75
10 YIWEI Chew MAS 368.50 89.10
11 KNIGHT­WISDOM Yona JAM 360.90 96.70
12 LI Fengyang NZL 320.10 137.50
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
18:05

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Final

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 TZE LIANG Ooi MAS 107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  74.40 3 74.40 3 14.00
5353B 3.3 8.0  8.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  75.90 2 150.30 2 22.10
307C 3.5 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  84.00 1 234.30 2 9.50
407C 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  74.80 4 309.10 2 13.90
207C 3.6 7.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  72.00 3 381.10 1  
5154B 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5  76.50 =2 457.60 1  

2 LAUGHER Jack ENG 5154B 3.4 8.5  8.0  9.0  9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5  88.40 1 88.40 1  
307C 3.5 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  84.00 1 172.40 1  
407C 3.4 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 5 243.80 1  
5353B 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  79.20 1 323.00 1  
109C 3.8 4.0  5.5  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  47.50 11 370.50 2 10.60
207C 3.6 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  79.20 1 449.70 2 7.90

3 DINGLEY Oliver ENG 5154B 3.4 8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  79.90 2 79.90 2 8.50
205B 3.0 6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 12 138.40 7 34.00
107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 =2 212.80 4 31.00
5253B 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  76.50 2 289.30 3 33.70
305B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  64.50 7 353.80 3 27.30
407C 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5  71.40 4 425.20 3 32.40

4 McCORMICK Riley CAN 205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =7 67.50 =7 20.90
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  66.00 10 133.50 10 38.90
107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  74.40 =2 207.90 6 35.90
305B 3.0 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  66.00 6 273.90 6 49.10
405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 8 336.90 6 44.20
5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  76.50 =2 413.40 4 44.20

5 AZMAN Ahmad
Amsyar

MAS 107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  71.30 4 71.30 4 17.10
407C 3.4 6.5  7.5  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  66.30 9 137.60 8 34.80
205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.00 8 197.60 7 46.20
307C 3.5 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  75.25 3 272.85 7 50.15
5154B 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  71.40 4 344.25 4 36.85
109C 3.8 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  68.40 =6 412.65 5 44.95

6 DENNY James ENG 107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  69.75 6 69.75 6 18.65
207C 3.6 6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5  72.00 5 141.75 5 30.65
5154B 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  68.00 6 209.75 5 34.05
307C 3.5 6.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5  64.75 7 274.50 5 48.50
407C 3.4 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  68.00 5 342.50 5 38.60
109C 3.8 6.0  7.0  5.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  68.40 =6 410.90 6 46.70

7 IMBEAU­DULAC
Francois

CAN 405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  67.50 =7 67.50 =7 20.90
107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  71.30 6 138.80 6 33.60
205B 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  52.50 11 191.30 9 52.50
307C 3.5 6.0  6.0  5.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  63.00 =8 254.30 9 68.70
5154B 3.4 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  78.20 1 332.50 7 48.60
5156B 3.9 5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  70.20 5 402.70 7 54.90

8 HEATLY James SCO 5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  64.50 10 64.50 10 23.90
107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 7 134.25 9 38.15
205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  55.50 10 189.75 10 54.05
305B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  63.00 =8 252.75 10 70.25
5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  73.10 2 325.85 8 55.25
405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 8 393.35 8 64.25

9 YANO Cody CAN 405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 =11 63.00 =11 25.40
407C 3.4 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5  64.60 11 127.60 12 44.80
205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  58.50 9 186.10 11 57.70
107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  69.75 5 255.85 8 67.15
305B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5  57.00 10 312.85 10 68.25
5152B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 10 375.85 9 81.75

10 YIWEI Chew MAS 405B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  63.00 =11 63.00 =11 25.40
107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0  68.20 8 131.20 11 41.20
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  6.5  6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  64.50 7 195.70 8 48.10
305B 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.5  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5  48.00 11 243.70 11 79.30
205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 9 302.20 11 78.90
5154B 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  66.30 9 368.50 10 89.10

11 KNIGHT­WISDOM
Yona

JAM 205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  70.50 5 70.50 5 17.90
107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  74.40 =3 144.90 3 27.50

5337D 3.5 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  73.50 4 218.40 3 25.40
405B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  61.50 10 279.90 4 43.10
307C 3.5 3.5  4.5  3.5  3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0  38.50 12 318.40 9 62.70
5154B 3.4 4.5  3.5  5.5  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0  42.50 12 360.90 11 96.70
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
18:05

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Final

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

12 LI Fengyang NZL 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =7 67.50 =7 20.90
107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  74.40 =3 141.90 4 30.50
205B 3.0 2.0  2.5  3.0  2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5  19.50 12 161.40 12 82.40
305B 3.0 3.0  3.5  3.5  3.5 2.0 2.5 3.5  30.00 12 191.40 12 131.60
5152B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 6 258.90 12 122.20
5154B 3.4 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0  61.20 11 320.10 12 137.50

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
12:06

Diving

Women's 10m Platform

Preliminaries

Panel of Judges

 

Function Name
Referee SEAMAN Kathy TDC
Assistant TOMLINSON Victoria TDC

Judge 1 BOYS Beverley
Judge 2 BROOKER Gillian
Judge 3 CHONG Kelvin
Judge 4 KELEMEN Ildiko
Judge 5 MARWOOD Ann­Alicia
Judge 6 VYAS Mayur
Judge 7 LATIMER Simon
Alternate POLAZZO Marco Valerio

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
12:06

Diving

Women's 10m Platform

Preliminaries

Results

 

Rank Name
Code
CGA

Points Qualified
Behind
Points

1 FILION Roseline CAN 348.80   Q
1 PAMG Pandelela Rinong MAS 348.80   Q
3 COUCH Tonia ENG 337.00 11.80 Q
4 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 318.45 30.35 Q
5 JUN HOONG Cheong MAS 304.45 44.35 Q
6 WU Melissa AUS 302.30 46.50 Q
7 TARVIT Lara AUS 301.60 47.20 Q
8 VINCENT Victoria ENG 297.30 51.50 Q
9 BARROW Sarah ENG 290.60 58.20 Q
10 BUGG Rachel AUS 281.95 66.85 Q
11 WARE Carol­Ann CAN 261.15 87.65 Q
12 ZHIAYI Loh MAS 259.25 89.55 Q

Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
12:06

Diving

Women's 10m Platform

Preliminaries

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 FILION Roseline CAN 405B 2.8 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  67.20 6 67.20 6 9.60
207C 3.3 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5  70.95 4 138.15 4 17.05
107B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  66.00 4 204.15 3 14.05
626C 3.3 7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  74.25 1 278.40 2 5.40
5253B 3.2 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  70.40 =3 348.80 =1  

1 PAMG Pandelela
Rinong

MAS 107B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  60.00 11 60.00 11 16.80
205B 2.9 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  69.60 5 129.60 6 25.60

6243D 3.2 7.5  8.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  75.20 2 204.80 2 13.40
407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  72.00 2 276.80 3 7.00
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 =1 348.80 =1  

3 COUCH Tonia ENG 5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5  76.80 1 76.80 1  
407C 3.2 8.0  8.5  8.0  9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  78.40 1 155.20 1  
107B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  63.00 5 218.20 1  

6243D 3.2 7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  65.60 4 283.80 1  
305C 2.8 5.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0  53.20 11 337.00 3 11.80

4 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 107B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  72.00 =2 72.00 =2 4.80
407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  67.20 6 139.20 3 16.00
207C 3.3 4.5  4.0  4.0  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5  44.55 9 183.75 6 34.45
626C 3.3 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5  62.70 6 246.45 4 37.35
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 =1 318.45 4 30.35

5 JUN HOONG Cheong MAS 107B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  66.00 7 66.00 7 10.80
205B 2.9 5.5  7.0  6.0  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  53.65 8 119.65 8 35.55
407C 3.2 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 1 196.45 5 21.75
301B 1.9 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0  45.60 11 242.05 5 41.75
5253B 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  62.40 9 304.45 5 44.35

6 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  64.50 8 64.50 8 12.30
6243D 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  62.40 7 126.90 7 28.30
407C 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5  73.60 3 200.50 4 17.70
207C 3.3 3.5  3.0  2.5  3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0  33.00 12 233.50 7 50.30
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  68.80 5 302.30 6 46.50

7 TARVIT Lara AUS 107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 =2 72.00 =2 4.80
407C 3.2 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  76.80 2 148.80 2 6.40
205B 2.9 3.0  2.0  3.0  2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0  23.20 11 172.00 7 46.20

6243D 3.2 6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  59.20 8 231.20 8 52.60
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  70.40 =3 301.60 7 47.20

8 VINCENT Victoria ENG 405B 2.8 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  64.40 9 64.40 9 12.40
205B 2.9 4.5  5.0  5.5  4.5 6.5 5.0 5.0  43.50 =9 107.90 10 47.30
5152B 2.9 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  60.90 6 168.80 8 49.40
305C 2.8 7.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  70.00 3 238.80 6 45.00
107B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  58.50 10 297.30 8 51.50

9 BARROW Sarah ENG 6243D 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  68.80 4 68.80 4 8.00
407C 3.2 4.5  5.5  2.5  5.0 4.5 3.0 4.5  43.20 11 112.00 9 43.20
107B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0  54.00 8 166.00 9 52.20
305C 2.8 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  57.40 9 223.40 9 60.40
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  67.20 =6 290.60 9 58.20

10 BUGG Rachel AUS 107B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.50 5 67.50 5 9.30
407C 3.2 3.5  3.5  3.0  3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5  33.60 12 101.10 11 54.10
6243D 3.2 6.5  5.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  60.80 7 161.90 10 56.30
207C 3.3 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0  54.45 10 216.35 10 67.45
5253B 3.2 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0  65.60 8 281.95 10 66.85

11 WARE Carol­Ann CAN 407C 3.2 5.0  6.0  4.5  6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0  52.80 12 52.80 12 24.00
205B 2.9 4.5  6.0  4.5  5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0  43.50 =9 96.30 12 58.90
626C 3.3 5.0  5.5  6.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  *34.65 10 130.95 12 87.25
107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 5 193.95 12 89.85
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  67.20 =6 261.15 11 87.65

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
Jn Judge number n No. Number No. Number
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
12:06

Diving

Women's 10m Platform

Preliminaries

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

12 ZHIAYI Loh MAS 5251B 2.6 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0  63.70 10 63.70 10 13.10
107B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  73.50 3 137.20 5 18.00
207C 3.3 1.5  1.5  2.0  1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5  14.85 12 152.05 11 66.15
6243D 3.2 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0  62.40 7 214.45 11 69.35
407C 3.2 5.5  5.0  4.5  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5  44.80 12 259.25 12 89.55
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
19:41

Diving

Women's 10m Platform

Final

Panel of Judges

 

Function Name
Referee SEAMAN Kathy
Assistant TOMLINSON Victoria

Judge 1 BOYS Beverley
Judge 2 BROOKER Gillian
Judge 3 POLAZZO Marco Valerio
Judge 4 KELEMEN Ildiko
Judge 5 MARWOOD Ann­Alicia
Judge 6 OGDEN Jane
Judge 7 LATIMER Simon
Alternate LER Damien

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
19:41

Diving

Women's 10m Platform

Final

Results

 

Rank Name
Code
CGA

Points
Behind
Points

1 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 372.65  
2 PAMG Pandelela Rinong MAS 368.55 4.10
3 FILION Roseline CAN 361.80 10.85
4 TARVIT Lara AUS 341.60 31.05
5 COUCH Tonia ENG 335.70 36.95
6 JUN HOONG Cheong MAS 332.60 40.05
7 WARE Carol­Ann CAN 320.80 51.85
8 ZHIAYI Loh MAS 318.25 54.40
9 BARROW Sarah ENG 315.80 56.85
10 VINCENT Victoria ENG 299.50 73.15
11 WU Melissa AUS 259.20 113.45
12 BUGG Rachel AUS 247.90 124.75

DVW002101_73A 1.0 Report created FRI 1 AUG 2014 12:49 Page 1 of 1



Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
19:41

Diving

Women's 10m Platform

Final

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 107B 3.0 8.5  9.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0  75.00 =1 75.00 =1  
407C 3.2 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  62.40 9 137.40 5 15.90
207C 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0  80.85 1 218.25 2 1.50
626C 3.3 8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  79.20 2 297.45 2 3.90
5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5  75.20 =3 372.65 1  

2 PAMG Pandelela
Rinong

MAS 107B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  69.00 4 69.00 4 6.00
205B 2.9 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  73.95 3 142.95 4 10.35

6243D 3.2 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  76.80 3 219.75 1  
407C 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  81.60 1 301.35 1  
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.20 9 368.55 2 4.10

3 FILION Roseline CAN 405B 2.8 8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5  67.20 =5 67.20 =5 7.80
207C 3.3 8.0  8.5  6.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  77.55 2 144.75 2 8.55
107B 3.0 7.5  7.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =5 212.25 3 7.50
626C 3.3 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  77.55 3 289.80 3 11.55
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  72.00 6 361.80 3 10.85

4 TARVIT Lara AUS 107B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  70.50 3 70.50 3 4.50
407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0  73.60 4 144.10 3 9.20
205B 2.9 6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  55.10 9 199.20 5 20.55

6243D 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  65.60 5 264.80 4 36.55
5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 2 341.60 4 31.05

5 COUCH Tonia ENG 5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  67.20 =5 67.20 =5 7.80
407C 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  57.60 10 124.80 =7 28.50
107B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 =5 192.30 7 27.45

6243D 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  72.00 4 264.30 5 37.05
305C 2.8 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  71.40 7 335.70 5 36.95

6 JUN HOONG Cheong MAS 107B 3.0 8.5  9.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  75.00 =1 75.00 =1  
205B 2.9 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 9.0 10  78.30 1 153.30 1  
407C 3.2 4.5  5.5  6.5  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5  48.00 12 201.30 4 18.45
301B 1.9 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0  51.30 12 252.60 6 48.75
5253B 3.2 8.0  9.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  80.00 1 332.60 6 40.05

7 WARE Carol­Ann CAN 407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  67.20 =5 67.20 =5 7.80
205B 2.9 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  56.55 11 123.75 9 29.55
626C 3.3 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 4 198.00 6 21.75
107B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0  54.00 9 252.00 7 49.35
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  68.80 8 320.80 7 51.85

8 ZHIAYI Loh MAS 5251B 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5  50.70 10 50.70 10 24.30
107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 5 122.70 10 30.60
207C 3.3 6.5  7.0  6.5  5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  64.35 7 187.05 8 32.70
6243D 3.2 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0  57.60 7 244.65 8 56.70
407C 3.2 7.5  8.5  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  73.60 5 318.25 8 54.40

9 BARROW Sarah ENG 6243D 3.2 6.0  6.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5  59.20 9 59.20 9 15.80
407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  65.60 =6 124.80 =7 28.50
107B 3.0 6.5  5.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  57.00 8 181.80 10 37.95
305C 2.8 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  58.80 6 240.60 9 60.75
5253B 3.2 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  75.20 =3 315.80 9 56.85

10 VINCENT Victoria ENG 405B 2.8 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  63.00 8 63.00 8 12.00
205B 2.9 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  65.25 8 128.25 6 25.05
5152B 2.9 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5  53.65 10 181.90 9 37.85
305C 2.8 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  54.60 8 236.50 10 64.85
107B 3.0 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 10 299.50 10 73.15

11 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.00 12 0.00 12 75.00
6243D 3.2 6.5  7.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  65.60 =6 65.60 12 87.70
407C 3.2 8.0  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  78.40 2 144.00 11 75.75
207C 3.3 4.5  5.5  5.5  4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0  52.80 =10 196.80 11 104.55
5253B 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  62.40 11 259.20 11 113.45

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

31 JUL 2014
19:41

Diving

Women's 10m Platform

Final

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

12 BUGG Rachel AUS 107B 3.0 4.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0  49.50 11 49.50 11 25.50
407C 3.2 5.0  4.0  4.0  4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5  43.20 12 92.70 11 60.60
6243D 3.2 5.0  6.0  5.0  5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0  49.60 11 142.30 12 77.45
207C 3.3 5.0  5.5  6.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  52.80 =10 195.10 12 106.25
5253B 3.2 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.5 5.0 4.0  52.80 12 247.90 12 124.75
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

1 AUG 2014
11:24

Diving

Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard

Final

Panel of Judges

 

Function Name
Referee BROOKER Eric
Assistant BAMBER Susan

Execution Judges
E1 MARWOOD Ann­Alicia
E2 LER Damien
E3 LATIMER Simon
E4 CHONG Kelvin
E5 KELEMEN Ildiko
E6 BOYS Beverley

Synchronisation Judges
S1 POLAZZO Marco Valerio
S2 MORNEAU Helene
S3 OGDEN Jane
S4 BEDDOE Valerie
S5 ROSLAN Sham
Alternate VYAS Mayur

Legend:
En Execution judge number Sn Synchronisation judge number TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

1 AUG 2014
11:24

Diving

Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard

Final

Results

 

Rank Name
Code
CGA  Total

Points Behind
Points

1 ENG 431.94  LAUGHER Jack
MEARS Chris

2 AUS 403.14 28.80MITCHAM Matthew
NEL Grant

3 ENG 364.41 67.53ROBINSON­ BAKER Nick
WOODWARD Freddie

4 MAS 353.31 78.63AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar
TZE LIANG Ooi

5 CAN 345.78 86.16BOUCHARD Maxim
McCORMICK Riley

6 NZL 336.42 95.52LI Fengyang
STONE Liam
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Royal Commonwealth Pool

1 AUG 2014
11:24

Diving

Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard

Final

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name
CGA
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 LAUGHER Jack
MEARS Chris

